
Further Information – traveline 0871 200 22 33
Calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s access charge.

A2B TRAVEL GROUP

Royston – Cambridge

Intalink Connect tickets are valid on this service.

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 30th June 2025
Notes:      Sch NSch      

Royston, Bus Station, Stop 1 0537 0745 0950 1150 1415  1558 1700     

Melbourn, High Street, opp Back Lane 0545 0753 0958 1158 1423 1606 1606 1708     

Melbourn, High Street, Vicarage Close 0548 0756 1001 1201 1426 1609 1609 1711     

Fowlmere, High Street, The Butts 0557 0804 1009 1209 1434 1617 1617 1719     

Foxton, Station Road, War Memorial 0602 0809 1014 1214 1439 1622 1622 1724     

Harston, High Street, opp London Road 0607 0815 1019 1219 1444 1627 1627 1729     

Trumpington, The Busway Trumpington P&R 0615 0825 1027 1227 1452 1635 1635 1737     

Cambridge, Drummer Street, Bus Station 0630 0845 1042 1242 1507 1655 1655 1755     

SATURDAYS from 30th June 2025
Notes:             

Royston, Bus Station, Stop 1 0537 0753 0950 1502 1650        

Melbourn, High Street, opp Back Lane 0545 0801 0958 1510 1658        

Melbourn, High Street, Vicarage Close 0548 0804 1001 1513 1701        

Fowlmere, High Street, The Butts 0557 0812 1009 1521 1709        

Foxton, Station Road, War Memorial 0602 0817 1014 1526 1714        

Harston, High Street, opp London Road 0607 0822 1019 1531 1719        

Trumpington, The Busway Trumpington P&R 0615 0830 1027 1539 1727        

Cambridge, Drummer Street, Bus Station 0630 0845 1042 1554 1742        

NOTES: Sch - Schooldays Only NSch - Schooldays Only 

OPERATOR: A2B Travel Group Customer Care: 0800 001 6255     

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS



Further Information – traveline 0871 200 22 33
Calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s access charge.

Intalink Connect tickets are valid on this service.

A2B TRAVEL GROUP

Cambridge – Royston
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 30th June 2025

Notes:             

Cambridge, Drummer Street, Bus Station, Bay 9 0825  1047 1247 1500 1715 1800 1915     

Trumpington, Hauxton Road, Park & Ride 0839  1102 1302 1515 1738 1818 1929     

Harston, High Street, London Rdoa 0845  1110 1310 1523 1748 1828 1935     

Foxton, Station Road, opp War Memorial 0851  1116 1316 1529 1755 1834 1941     

Fowlmere, High Street, opp The Butts | 0927 1122 1322 1535 1800 1840 1947     

Melbourn, High Street, opp Vicarage Close 0859 0935 1130 1330 1543 1810 1847 1954     

Melbourn, High Street, Back Lane 0902 0938 1133 1333 1546 1813 1849 1955     

Royston, Bus Station 0910 0946 1141 1341 1554 R1821RR1857R      

SATURDAYS from 30th June 2025
Notes:             

Cambridge, Drummer Street, Bus Station, Bay 9 0825  1500 1730 1915        

Trumpington, Hauxton Road, Park & Ride 0839  1515 1745 1929        

Harston, High Street, London Road 0845  1523 1753 1935        

Foxton, Station Road, opp War Memorial 0851  1529 1759 1941        

Fowlmere, High Street, opp The Butts | 0927 1535 1805 1947        

Melbourn, High Street, opp Vicarage Close 0859 0935 1543 1813 1954        

Melbourn, High Street, Back Lane 0902 0938 1546 1816 1955        

Royston, Bus Station 0910 0946 1554 R1824R         

NOTES: R - Serves on request only beyond Melbourn, High Street, Back Lane 

OPERATOR: A2B Travel Group Customer Care: 0800 001 6255     

NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS


